

## Dive Meet 2 - Six Dive Format (Oct 12 2011)

### Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>190.00</b>	Jordan Bagwell	Huntsville High School										
1	203C	1.8 1M	4½	5	4	4	4	12.50	22.50	22.50	1		
2	106C	2.9 1M	3½	3½	3½	4	3½	10.50	30.45	52.95	1		
3	303C	2.1 1M	4	4½	3½	3½	4	11.50	24.15	77.10	2		
4	403C	2.2 1M	4	4½	4	5	4	12.50	27.50	104.60	1		
5	5132D	2.2 1M	7	7	6½	6½	6	20.00	44.00	148.60	1		
6	5124D	2.3 1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	41.40	190.00	1		
<b>2</b>	<b>136.65</b>	Ryann Holden	Huntsville High School										
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	3	3	2½	9.00	15.30	15.30	7		
2	103B	1.7 1M	6	5½	5½	6	5	17.00	28.90	44.20	2		
3	104C	2.2 1M	5½	4½	6½	6	4½	16.00	35.20	79.40	1		
4	304C	2.3 1M	2	2	2½	1½	1½	5.50	12.65	92.05	2		
5	402C	1.6 1M	5	5	5½	5½	4	15.50	24.80	116.85	2		
6	5132D	2.2 1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	19.80	136.65	2		
<b>3</b>	<b>131.05</b>	Coleman Martinson	Randolph High School										
1	201B	1.6 1M	4½	4	5	4	4	12.50	20.00	20.00	4		
2	202B	1.6 1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	19.20	39.20	3		
3	401B	1.5 1M	4½	4	4½	4	4	12.50	18.75	57.95	4		
4	101B	1.3 1M	6	5½	6½	4½	6	17.50	22.75	80.70	3		
5	102B	1.5 1M	5½	5	4½	6	5½	16.00	24.00	104.70	3		
6	5121D	1.7 1M	5½	5	4½	5	5½	15.50	26.35	131.05	3		
<b>4</b>	<b>107.55</b>	Ben King	Huntsville High School										
1	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4½	4½	4	4½	13.50	20.25	20.25	3		
2	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	3½	3½	4½	11.50	16.10	36.35	5		
3	302C	1.6 1M	3½	4½	4	4	4½	12.50	20.00	56.35	5		
4	402C	1.6 1M	3	3	4	3½	4	10.50	16.80	73.15	5		
5	5111A	1.8 1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	94.75	4		
6	301C	1.6 1M	2	2½	2½	3½	3	8.00	12.80	107.55	4		
<b>5</b>	<b>105.15</b>	Andrew Hamm	Huntsville High School										
1	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4	4	4½	4	12.50	21.25	21.25	2		
2	101C	1.2 1M	5	4	5½	5	4	14.00	16.80	38.05	4		
3	103C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	5½	4	4½	13.50	21.60	59.65	3		
4	301C	1.6 1M	3	3	3	3½	2½	9.00	14.40	74.05	4		
5	5111A	1.8 1M	2½	3	4	4	2½	9.50	17.10	91.15	5		
6	401C	1.4 1M	3	3	3½	4	3½	10.00	14.00	105.15	5		
<b>6</b>	<b>97.10</b>	Shelby Christian	Huntsville High School										
1	202C	1.5 1M	4	4	4½	4	4	12.00	18.00	18.00	5		
2	103C	1.6 1M	3½	3½	3½	3	3	10.00	16.00	34.00	6		
3	104C	2.2 1M	Incorrect Dive						0.00	0.00	34.00	7	
4	301B	1.7 1M	5	5	5	4	5	15.00	25.50	59.50	7		
5	401C	1.4 1M	4	4½	6	5½	4	14.00	19.60	79.10	7		
6	5321D	1.8 1M	3	3½	3½	4	3	10.00	18.00	97.10	6		
<b>7</b>	<b>88.45</b>	Jacob Abbott	Huntsville High School										
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	3½	3½	2½	9.50	16.15	16.15	6		
2	101C	1.2 1M	4½	4	5	4½	4½	13.50	16.20	32.35	7		

### Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
<b>7</b>	<b>88.45</b>	Jacob Abbott	Huntsville High School										
3	103C	1.6 1M	5	4½	6	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	54.75	6		
4	401C	1.4 1M	4	4½	6	4	4	12.50	17.50	72.25	6		
5	5111A	1.8 1M	3	3½	3	3	3	9.00	16.20	88.45	6		
6	202C	1.5 1M	Incorrect Dive						0.00	0.00	88.45	7	
<b>8</b>	<b>-- --</b>	Hudson Wilhelm	Huntsville High School										
1	202C	1.5 1M											Cut
2	103C	1.6 1M											Cut
3	302C	1.6 1M											Cut
4	402C	1.6 1M											Cut
5	5211A	1.8 1M											Cut
6	5122D	1.9 1M											Cut
<b>9</b>	<b>-- --</b>	Ryan Petroff	Huntsville High School										
1	201A	1.7 1M											Cut
2	103B	1.7 1M											Cut
3	204C	2.2 1M											Cut
4	302C	1.6 1M											Cut
5	5132D	2.2 1M											Cut
6	401B	1.5 1M											Cut

## Dive Meet 2 - Six Dive Format (Oct 12 2011)

### Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1 149.30</b>		Savannah Ledbetter	Huntsville High School								
1	202A	1.7 1M	4½	3½	5	4	4	12.50	21.25	21.25	3
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5½	4½	4½	15.00	24.00	45.25	2
3	302C	1.6 1M	4½	4½	4½	4	4	13.00	20.80	66.05	2
4	401C	1.4 1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	27.30	93.35	2
5	402C	1.6 1M	6	7	5	6½	6	18.50	29.60	122.95	2
6	5221D	1.7 1M	5	5	5½	5½	4	15.50	26.35	149.30	2
<b>2 122.45</b>		Emily Caramanian	Huntsville High School								
1	202A	1.7 1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	21.25	21.25	3
2	103B	1.7 1M	4	4	5	3½	4	12.00	20.40	41.65	3
3	302C	1.6 1M	4½	3½	4	5	4	12.50	20.00	61.65	3
4	401B	1.5 1M	4½	4	5½	4½	4	13.00	19.50	81.15	4
5	5122D	1.9 1M	2½	2½	3½	3	3½	9.00	17.10	98.25	4
6	104C	2.2 1M	3	3½	4½	4	3½	11.00	24.20	122.45	4
<b>3 108.55</b>		Sydney Morrow	Huntsville High School								
1	202A	1.7 1M	5	4½	5½	4½	4	14.00	23.80	23.80	2
2	5221D	1.7 1M	3	3	3	3½	3½	9.50	16.15	39.95	4
3	401C	1.4 1M	3½	4	4	3½	4½	11.50	16.10	56.05	5
4	103B	1.7 1M	4	4	4½	3½	4½	12.50	21.25	77.30	5
5	301B	1.7 1M	3	3	2½	3	2½	8.50	14.45	91.75	5
6	302C	1.6 1M	3	4	4	3½	3	10.50	16.80	108.55	5
<b>4 ---</b>		Lindsey Nalley	Huntsville High School								
1	202C	1.5 1M									Cut
2	103B	1.7 1M									Cut
3	301B	1.7 1M									Cut
4	302C	1.6 1M									Cut
5	403C	2.2 1M									Cut
6	5121D	1.7 1M									Cut
<b>5 ---</b>		Anna Katherine Kimbrough	Huntsville High School								
1	202A	1.7 1M									Cut
2	103C	1.6 1M									Cut
3	5111A	1.8 1M									Cut
4	301C	1.6 1M									Cut
5	302C	1.6 1M									Cut
6	402C	1.6 1M									Cut
<b>6 190.70</b>		Megan Hughes	Grissom High School								Exhibition
1	201B	1.6 1M	6½	6½	7	6½	6	19.50	31.20	31.20	1
2	104B	2.3 1M	6½	6	6	6½	6	18.50	42.55	73.75	1
3	403C	2.2 1M	5½	5	6½	6	5½	17.00	37.40	111.15	1
4	5132D	2.2 1M	3½	3½	4	4	3½	11.00	24.20	135.35	1
5	5231D	2.1 1M	4½	4½	5	4	4	13.00	27.30	162.65	1
6	301B	1.7 1M	5½	5½	6	5½	5	16.50	28.05	190.70	1
<b>7 126.35</b>		Emily Griffin	Grissom High School								Exhibition
1	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	3½	4	3½	11.50	19.55	19.55	6
2	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4½	4½	5	4	13.50	20.25	39.80	5

### Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>7 126.35</b>		Emily Griffin	Grissom High School								Exhibition
3	5221D	1.7 1M	4½	4	5	3½	4	12.50	21.25	61.05	4
4	103C	1.6 1M	4½	5	4	5	4	13.50	21.60	82.65	3
5	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	101.55	3
6	402C	1.6 1M	5	5	5½	5½	5	15.50	24.80	126.35	3
<b>8 107.05</b>		Bailey Durham	Grissom High School								Exhibition
1	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	5	4½	4	12.50	21.25	21.25	3
2	202C	1.5 1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	39.25	6
3	401C	1.4 1M	4	3½	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	56.05	5
4	101C	1.2 1M	5	5	4½	5½	5	15.00	18.00	74.05	6
5	103C	1.6 1M	3	3	3½	4	4	10.50	16.80	90.85	6
6	5111A	1.8 1M	3	3	3	3½	3	9.00	16.20	107.05	6